
CST Commissioner 1-16  Contact Info
CST CST Position Name E-mail
1 CST Commissioner Rich Waterman rich.waterman@comcast.net

CST Commissioner Elect Vacant
3 CST Commissioner Matt Flanagan matt@flanaganfam.net

CST Commissioner Elect Vacant
4 CST Commissioner Bill Lenker bill.lenker@sio.midco.net

CST Commissioner Elect Gary Ely hatweather@gmail.com
5 CST Commissioner Marc Elkins marc.e.elkins@gmail.com

CST Commissioner Elect Mark Pluff mark.pluff125@gmail.com
6 CST Commissioner Elect Heidi Gunyon heidi_gunyon@yahoo.com

CST Commissioner Elect Reed Snyder excited@quixnet.net
7 CST Commissioner Lance Hirsch lehirsch@gmail.com

CST Commissioner Elect Phillip Durocher phillipdurocher@gmail.com
8 CST Commissioner David Hamilton parisattorney@gmail.com

CST Commissioner Elect Randall Hust randallhust@gmail.com
9 CST Commissioner Scott Douglass sedoug@fuse.net

CST Commissioner Elect Sherri Buck sherri.buck@gtcscouting.org
10 CST Commissioner Dot Young lope1216@aol.com

CST Commissioner Elect Michael L'Abbe Michael.labbe@va.gov
12 CST Commissioner Steve Hammond steve.hammond@hammondtownsend.com

CST Commissioner Elect Sara Bednorofsky sarabednarofsky@gmail.com
13 CST Commissioner Archer Jones Bamfc62@aol.com

CST Commissioner Elect Tamie Swain Tamie.Swain@rcn.com
14 CST Commissioner Zach McCarty zacheagle@mac.com

CST Commissioner Elect John Fischer john@johnlfischer.com
15 CST Commissioner Erich Roetz erich.roetz@gmail.com

CST Commissioner Elect Rob Seate Robert.Seate@gmail.com
16 CST Commissioner Bill Gilliland wdg672@gmail.com

CST Commissioner Elect Luis Vilaro-Suarez oraliv53@yahoo.com

 1-8 Commissioner Facilitator Angela Smith ajc.smith85@icloud.com
 1-8 Commissioner Advisor Phillip Shipley Phillip.Shipley@scouting.org

 9-16 Commissioner Facilitator Mark Larson marklarson.hovc@gmail.com
 9-16 Commissioner Advisor Rodney Carpenter rodney.carpenter@scouting.org


